INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   INDUS T RIA L  CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
• UNIVERSAL INPUT
• RS485
• UP TO 5 OUTPUTS
• SERVOMOTOR CONTROL
TLK94
DISPLAY TLK94

Conformity Directive CEE EMC 2004/108/CE (EN 61326), Directive CEE BT 2006/95/CE (EN 61010-1)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
HOW TO ORDER CONNECTIONS
TLK94
TLK94
POWER SUPPLY
24 Vac/Vdc L
100... 240 Vac/Vdc H
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 6 A-AC1 R
Voltage for SSR driving  O
0/4… 20 mA I
0/2… 10 V V
OUT 2
Relay SPST-NO 4 A-AC1 R
Voltage for SSR driving  O
0/4… 20 mA I
0/2… 10 V V
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 4 A-AC1 R
Voltage for SSR driving  O
Not available -
OUT 4
Relay SPST-NO 4 A-AC1 R
Voltage for SSR driving  O
Not available -
OUT 5
Relay SPST-NO 4 A-AC1 R
Voltage for SSR driving  O
Not available -
SERIAL COMMUNICATION AND DIGITAL INPUT
RS485 S
CT input H
RS485 and CT input T
Not available -
Note : When selected  OUT 3, OUT 4 and OUT 5 must be identical.
(ALL Relay or ALL voltage for SSR driving).
TLK94 TEMPERATURE RANGES
INPUT WITHOUT DP WITH DP
tc J -160 ... 1000 °C
- 256 ... 1832 °F
-160.0 ... 999.9 °C
-199.9 ... 999.9 °F
tc K -100 ... 1370 °C
- 148 ... 2498 °F
-100.0 ... 999.9 °C
-148.0 ... 999.9 °F
tc S 0 ... 1760 °C
32 ... 3200 °F
0.0 ... 999.9 °C
32.0 ... 999.9 °F
tc B 72 ... 1820 °C
162 ... 3308 °F
72.0 ... 999.9 °C
162.0 ... 999.9 °F
tc E -150 ... 750 °C
-252 ... 1382 °F
-150.0 ... 750.0 °C
-199.9 ... 999.9 °F
tc L -150 ... 900 °C
-252 ... 1652 °F
-150.0 ... 900.0 °C
-199.9 ... 999.9 °F
tc N -250 ... 1300 °C
-418 ... 2372 °F
-199.9 ... 999.9 °C
-199.9 ... 999.9 °F
tc R -50 ... 1760 °C
-58 ... 3200 °F
-50.0 ... 999.9 °C
-58.0 ... 999.9 °F
tc T -250 ... 400 °C